NUMBER CHANGES 11/02/2006 TO 12/15/2006

ALLEN

ALLUMBAUGH

ALVARADO
AMBRIZ
ARHELGER
BADER
BAEZA
BAEZA
BARBER
BEASLEY
BOLIN
BOWEN
BOWEN
BOYD
BRAMAN

BUSTAMANTE

CANTU
CANTU
CARMICHAEL
CARTER
CHOATE
CISNEROS
CLARK
COEN
COEN
COLLIER
COLLINS
CONLEY
CORDOVA
CRAWFORD
CRUZ
DAVIS
DAVIS
DILLARD
DRIVER
DUNCAN
ESCAMILLA
FIEDLER
FINLEY
FISHER
GARCIA
GARZA
GILLISPIE
GUEVARA
GUTIERREZ
GUTIERREZ
HANCOCK
HANDLEY
HANSON
HARRELL

GUY

LOGAN

AJ

JUSTIN
JARIN
COREY
FERNANDO
JOHNNY
CHARLES
ROSS
HOBIE

DEAN

GARY
BOBBY

DAN

JOE
CRYSTAL
MARTY
HEWITT
RAY
MATTHEW
JUSTIN CHAD
ROBIN

KENT

RYAN
SHELLEY YORK
MIKE

JANIE RUTHFORD
ROMICA

JIM

MICKEY RAY
BRAZOS
GREIG
RIVER

DANE

MIKE
JORGE
SCOTT
RONNIE
COLT
RODNEY "BUBBA"
MATT
JACKIE

REY
JARRETT
RUDY

DON
MICHAEL
TRAVIS
KIPP

3.0 HEAD

1.0 HEAD

1.5 HEEL

2.5 HEEL

1.0 HEEL

1.0 HEAD

2.0 HEEL

1.5 HEAD / 1.0 HEEL
1.5 HEAD

1.5 HEAD

2.0 HEAD

1.5 HEEL

1.5 HEEL

2.0 HEAD

2.0 HEAD

1.0 HEAD / 1.5 HEEL
0.5 HEAD

1.5 HEAD

1.0 HEEL

1.5 HEEL

1.5 HEAD

1.5 HEEL

1.5 HEEL

1.5 HEAD

1.5 HEAD

1.0 HEEL

2.0 HEAD & HEEL
1.0 HEAD

1.0 HEAD

1.5 HEAD

1.5 HEAD

1.0 HEAD & HEEL
1.0 HEAD & HEEL
2.0 HEAD /1.0 HEEL
2.0 HEAD

1.0 HEEL

1.5 HEAD & HEEL
1.5 HEEL

1.5 HEAD

1.5 HEAD & HEEL
1.0 HEAD

1.0 HEAD & HEEL
2.0 HEAD

1.0 HEAD

2.5 HEEL

1.5 HEAD

1.5 HEAD

1.5 HEEL

3.0 HEEL

3.5 HEEL



HARRIS
HARRISON
HARVEY
HEBERT
HEITZ
HENDLEY
HERNANDEZ
HERRIN
HILEMAN
HOFACKET
HOGG
IRETON
IRWIN
JACKSON
JARMAN
JENKINS
JESSEE
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOURDAN
KEITH
KERRY
KETTINGER
KILPATRICK
KILPATRICK
KING

LARA

LEE
LEMOND
LEMOND
LITTLE
LOCKLAR
MAHAFFEY
MARTA
MARTA
MARTA
MARTINEZ
MASCORRO
MATTHEWS
MCCLENDON
MCDANIEL
MCDANIEL
MCDONELL
MCFADIN
MILLER
MORELAND
MORRIS
NORTON
O'BRIEN
O'DONNELL

TODD
AUSTIN
GREGG
PAUL
BROOKS
SLOAN
JUAN
ZACH
TANNER
KY
COOPER
DENNIS
Coy
LEROY
RUSTY
J. J. JUNIOR
JOE
ALAN
BRYAN
DAVID M.
LESTER
CECIL
JUSTIN
RICHARD
BENNY
BILLY
RICHARD
TIM
JIMMY
JIMMY
KENNETH
DUSTIN
CURT
SETH
DANIEL
MARIO
MARIO A.
GABLE
JEREMY
FRANK
QUIRT
HARVEY
SHANNON
MARTIN
ARCHIE
STERLING
PUNKIN
CHRISTIAN
D. J. (DAVID JAMES)
JOSEPH D.
RYAN

1.0 HEAD & HEEL
1.5 HEAD & 1.0 HEEL
2.0 HEAD & HEEL
1.5 HEAD

1.0 HEAD

2.0 HEAD & HEEL
1.5 HEEL

1.0 HEAD & HEEL
1.0 HEAD & HEEL
1.0 HEAD & HEEL
3.0 HEEL

1.0 HEEL

2.5 HEEL

1.0 HEAD

1.0 HEAD & HEEL
1.5 HEAD

0.5 HEAD & HEEL
1.5 HEAD

2.0 HEEL

1.5 HEAD

1.5 HEAD / 1.0 HEEL
1.0 HEEL

2.0 HEEL

1.0 HEAD & HEEL
1.5 HEEL

1.0 HEEL

1.0 HEAD

1.0 HEEL

1.0 HEAD & HEEL
1.0 HEAD

2.0 HEEL

2.5 HEAD / 3.0 HEEL
2.0 HEAD

1.5 HEAD

1.0 HEAD

1.0 HEEL

1.0 HEAD

2.0 HEAD & HEEL
1.5 HEAD

1.0 HEEL

1.5 HEAD

2.0 HEEL

1.0 HEAD

1.0 HEEL

1.5 HEAD

1.5 HEAD & HEEL
2.0 HEEL

1.0 HEAD

1.0 HEAD & HEEL
1.0 HEAD

3.0 HEEL



OVERTON
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PERKINS
PETTITT
PIERCE
PONDER
PRICE
PRINCE
PURSELL
RAINES
RAMIREZ
RASH
REAVIS
RICHARDSON
RIEDEL
RILEY

RIOS
RODRIGUEZ
RUIZ
RUPPERT
SAENZ
SCHLATTER
SCHLATTER
SCOGIN
SERRATA
SHACKELFORD
SHAW
SMITH
SMITHERMAN
SOTO
SPRINGER
SPRINGER
SPRINGER
STEINER
STEWART
STEWART
STEWART
SULLIVAN
TATE
TATSCH
THOMAS
THOMPSON
THOMPSON
TORRES
TRAMMELL
TRUJILLO
VASQUEZ
VILLARREAL

KELLY

KIKO
REFUGIO "KIKO"
RUSSELL
GERARDO
IKE

CLAY

GRADY
SCOTT
STERLING
RICKY
JOHNNY MAC
SCOTTY
VICENTE
LOWELL
SHERROD
JASON
DUSTIN
KINNEY

CHANO (FELICIANO)

RAUL

ERIC

KYLE
HORACIO "LACHO"
DEAN
DUELL
MATT

JOE

TOM

DAVID

CLAY

JOSH
PEDRO
CARLA
COoDY
GLENN

JOE

KENNY
TOMMY
CHARLIE "BUBBA"
TODD
STEPHEN
MICHAEL
ROBERT LEE
CHACE
TODD
CHRIS
TOBY

PETE

TAVI
HUMBERTO "BETO"

2.5 HEEL

1.5 HEEL

1.0 HEEL

1.0 HEEL

1.5 HEAD/1.0 HEEL
2.0 HEAD / 2.5 HEEL
0.5 HEAD & HEEL
1.0 HEAD

1.0 HEAD

3.0 HEEL

1.5 HEAD & HEEL
2.5 HEEL

2.0 HEEL

1.5 HEEL

1.0 HEAD

1.0 HEAD

1.5 HEAD & HEEL
1.0 HEEL

1.5 HEAD

1.0 HEAD & HEEL
1.0 HEAD

1.0 HEEL

1.0 HEAD & HEEL
1.0 HEEL

1.5 HEAD

1.0 HEAD & HEEL
2.0 HEAD

2.0 HEAD

1.0 HEEL

1.0 HEAD & HEEL
0.5 HEAD & HEEL
1.5 HEAD / 2.0 HEEL
1.5 HEEL

1.0 HEAD

3.0 HEEL

2.0 HEAD

0.5 HEAD

2.0 HEEL

1.0 HEEL

1.5 HEAD

2.0 HEEL

1.5 HEEL

1.5 HEAD & HEEL
1.0 HEEL

1.5 HEAD

3.0 HEEL

1.0 HEAD

2.5 HEAD

1.0 HEAD & HEEL
2.0 HEEL

1.5 HEAD



VILLARREAL LUPE RAY

VINSON TWISTER
WARD RYDER
WEST JEREMY

WHITFIELD JASBO
WOJCIECHOWS TYLER
WOODFIN WILL

YBARRA JR. RUBEN

1.5 HEEL

1.0 HEAD

1.5 HEAD & 1.0 HEEL
1.5 HEAD

1.0 HEAD

1.0 HEAD

2.5 HEAD & HEEL
1.5 HEEL



